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DATE: March 13, 2014 PROJECT:                  Solano CCD – HVAC and EMS      
PLACE: Solano Community College District  Efficiency Project Implementation 
 Bldg. 1400, Room 1421 PROJECT #:              14-013 
TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Tim Casagrande Airco 916-383-5669 timc@aircomech.com 

Casey Clark Bell Products, Inc. 707-255-1811 cclark@bellproducts.com 

Victor Fernandez City Mechanical 510-455-1722 vfernandez@citymechanical.com 

Ron Tinkey City Mechanical 510-724-9088 rtinkey@citymechanical.com 

Darin Matlock Core Controls 707-256-9118 dmatlock@core-controls.com 

David Gonzalez Dowdle & Sons Mech 707-224-6968 dave@dowdleandsonsmech.com 

Pat Myers DPR 916-568-3434 patm@dpr.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Matthew Schaefer Honeywell 650-576-0391 
matthew.schaefer@honeywell.com 

lori.fillman@honeywell.com 
 

Michael Smith IBEW 707-363-3450 mikes@ibewlu180.org 

Gary Myers Intech Mechanical 916-797-4900 estimating@intech-mech.com 

Mike Kozlowski Johnson Controls 916-458-2512 mike.kozlowski@jci.com 

Stephen Humason Lawson Mechanical 916-381-5000 shumason@lawsonmechanical.com 

Les Peterson Peterson Mechanical, 
Inc. 707-938-8481 lesp@petersonmechanical.com 

Zach Brandner Peterson Mechanical, 
Inc. 707-938-8481 zachb@petersonmechanical.com 

Shawn Goutermont PMI 916-371-8888 shawn@pmi.ac 

Garret Pfeiffer Roebbelen 916-939-1110 estimating@roebbelen.com 

Dan Myers RSD-Total Control 916-200-5352 dmyers@rsd-tc.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Ryan Ainsworth Rudolph & Sletten, Inc. 916-781-8001 ryan_ainsworth@rsconst.com 

Rick Blakeman Shephard Mechanical 916-368-0110 rblake@shepmech.com 

John Burdette Southland Energy 510-512-2954 jburdette@southlandind.com 

Matthew Jaeger Syserco 510-435-2881 m.jaeger@syserco.com 

Scott Wallace Syserco 510-498-1450 s.wallace@syserco.com 

John Connerton Trane 916-577-1135 jconnerton@trane.com 

Philip Hervé Trinity EMCS, Inc. 707-495-1811 pherve@trinityemcs.com 

Nick Baker Zeco Electric 707-333-3805 nick@zecoelectric.com 
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